
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Edwards 529613 5/4123

 2 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start winner GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3207

 3 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6C 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 5/0164

 4 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0144

 5 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0135

 6 PIXIE ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 8/5115

 7 LIKA LOCO Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Field 525610 4/3207

 8 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3186

 9 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0174

 10 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5147

 11 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0144

 12 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1141

 13 KING POWER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6C 5/4S. Burgis 533155 12/0140

 14 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R10, M 2M 7M 2M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3137

 15 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1L. Mcmillan 500717 6/3126

 16 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4B. Moore 541875 1/0125

 17 SHE'S CLEAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0122

 18 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 540119 3/2120

 19 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0111

 20 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0111

 21 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/175

 22 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072

 23 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4B. Yates 532143 1/071

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 April 2022 - 11:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534257 8/4234

 2 BRADMAN BEST Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2B. Field 525609 8/4216

 3 BARCIA QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Sultana 538073 5/3288

 4 PHANTOM GHOST Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1Y 5/1D. Stone 536168 5/3233

 5 ZIPPING PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 2/1220

 6 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6C 5/1B. Davis 543672 6/3215

 7 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548374 2/1207

 8 BURN RUBBER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3195

 9 ULTIMATE COAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 6/3174

 10 ZOOM IN Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528641 4/1159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start winner GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3207

 2 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6C 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 5/0164

 3 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0144

 4 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0135

 5 PIXIE ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 8/5115

 6 LIKA LOCO Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Field 525610 4/3207

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3186

 8 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0174

 9 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5147

 10 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0144

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1141

 12 KING POWER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6C 5/4S. Burgis 533155 12/0140

 13 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R10, M 2M 7M 2M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3137

 14 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1L. Mcmillan 500717 6/3126

 15 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4B. Moore 541875 1/0125

 16 SHE'S CLEAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0122

 17 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 540119 3/2120

 18 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0111

 19 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0111

 20 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/175

 21 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072

 22 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4B. Yates 532143 1/071

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 April 2022 - 11:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOJO HERRERA Last start placegetter NOW, 17/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1P. Lagogiane 550162 0/0147

 2 ORSON SIMBA Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R1, P 2P 8P M/1L. Atchison 542149 0/083

 3 ZIPPING ORIANA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/04/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1M. Davidson 544685 0/073

 4 ONE MORE JOE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 09/04/2022, R1, Y

GAR, 02/04/2022, R1, P

2Y 6Y 2P M/1A. Ivers 546584 0/0118

 5 CHASING BUCKS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 23/04/2022, R1, 2

IPS, 16/04/2022, R1, 2

3P 6P 2P M/1K. Ollerton 523154 0/0114

 6 MY MATE PHIL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/090

 7 CRUZY TEARS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/04/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Scott 545468 0/084

 8 MIGHTY MIDGET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/12/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1E. Price 541381 0/068

 9 CASHING CHEQUES First start M/1C. Miller 549065 0/00

 10 LIKEABLE ROGUE Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 28/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1J. Edwards 549717 0/058

 11 ABSOLUTE BANTER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 8P M/1L. Mcmillan 548032 0/025

 12 MISTER SASSY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 8P M/1T. Pye 542067 0/025

 13 PANAMA JACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/072

 14 ZIPPING LORETTA Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1M. Davidson 544692 0/057

 15 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/056

 16 FLAMMA VICIOUS Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Smith 540495 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 5 450 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC LUNA Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1C 5/4J. Fletcher 543990 2/1232

 2 ZIPPING ROWAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 545560 2/0216

 3 VALLEY DEEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4T. Smith 544970 2/0199

 4 FLYING HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3W. Harper 546836 2/1191

 5 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 2/0189

 6 FRANK AND VIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 2/0187

 7 REAL TEARS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 545470 1/0171

 8 KINGS KAOS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0171

 9 CAN'T HANDLE IT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Howard 549026 2/0153

 10 MY DREAM Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/0147

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0144

 12 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0141

 13 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0135

 14 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0122

 15 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542204 1/096

 16 PURE DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Browne 536361 1/092

 17 ALL ABOUT ME Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/080

 18 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7M 7Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 April 2022 - 11:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/0115

 2 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 24/04/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/094

 3 MY MATE PHIL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/090

 4 SOOKY SUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/04/2022, R2, P

MAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 4Y M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/0134

 5 GEORGIA NISMO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P

MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P

MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1N. Mason 543316 0/0134

 6 MISTER HARLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Fletcher 543986 2/0204

 2 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Sharman 535339 2/1183

 3 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/04/2022, R4, P 8P 1C 6P 5/4J. Fletcher 543991 2/0168

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R10, M 7M 7Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 5 WORKING BEE Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/063

 6 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 6P M/1R. Jones 542204 1/096

 7 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/0115

 8 WONG FONG Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2B. Field 535333 12/6315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Field 535333 12/5315

 2 KING POWER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6C 3/1/1S. Burgis 533155 12/5140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R3, M 6M 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 16/7195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4S. Bell 529737 3/0165

 2 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 May 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVEDALE ROAD 3 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542204 1/096

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R10, M 7M 7Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070
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